
121 ‘Red Arrows’ RC(Air)CS 

DRILL TEAM SCHEDULE 2018 

DRILL TEAM OFFICER: Capt Higgins, L 

DRILL TEAM COMMANDER: WO2 Lojnita 

DRILL TEAM 2IC: FSgt Stamper 

DATE TIME LOCATION NOTES 

Mon Jan 15 1930 – 2100 Winegard PS  

Mon Jan 22 1930 – 2100 Winegard PS  

Mon Jan 29 1930 – 2100 Winegard PS  

Mon Feb 5 1930 – 2100 Winegard PS  

Mon Feb 12 1930 – 2100 Winegard PS  

Mon Feb 19 1930 – 2100 Winegard PS  

Mon Feb 26 1930 – 2100 Winegard PS  

Mon Mar 5 1930 – 2100 Winegard PS  

** MON MAR 12: NO PRACTICE – MARCH BREAK ** 

Mon Mar 19 1830 – 2100 Winegard PS  ** NOTE – we will now 

start at 1830, extra time to 

prepare for competition ** 

Mon Mar 26 1830 – 2100  Winegard PS  

** MON APR 2: NO PRACTICE – EASTER MONDAY ** 

Mon Apr 9 1830 – 2100  Winegard PS  

Mon Apr 16 1830 – 2100  Winegard PS  

SAT APR 21 0900 – 1600 ARMOURY Uniform/Drill Clinic I 

Uniforms AM, Drill PM 

Lunch will be provided 

Mon Apr 23 1830 – 2100  Winegard PS  

Mon Apr 30 1830 – 2100  Winegard PS  

SAT MAY 5 0900 – 1600 ARMOURY Uniform/Drill Clinic II 

Uniforms AM, Drill PM 

Lunch will be provided 

Mon May 7 1830 – 2100  Winegard PS  

Sat May 12 – Sun May 13 

** SWOA BAND & DRILL COMPETITION **  

London, ON 

- Overnight activity, meals provided 

- Travel in civilian attire, bring uniforms 

- More information to follow 

Mon – TBD  

Further practices will be scheduled depending on results of the competition. Mon – TBD 

Mon - TBD 

 

• Practices will start/end at the times as indicated: aim to be early! 

• Boots/Wedge & Civilian Attire is the standard dress for all practices unless indicated otherwise 

• If you cannot attend a practice, you must inform the Team Commander or 2IC prior to the practice. 

 


